LEGAL FEE SCHEDULE (estimated)

Lease/Leaseback Fees




TOTAL FEES

Disbursements










Up to

$0.00 to:

$1,000,000

$7,500


$2,000



$9,500

$2,500,000

$11,000

$2,000



$13,000

$5,000,000

$13,500

$2,000



$15,500

$7,500,000

$16,000

$2,000



$18,000

$10,000,000

$20,000

$2,500



$22,500

$20,000,000

$25,000

$2,500



$27,500

$30,000,000

$30,000

$2,500



$32,500



Taxable Bond Issue – Private placement to local bank

$0.00 to:

$1,000,000

$10,000

$2,500



$12,500

$3,000,000

$15,000

$3,500



$18,500

$10,000,000

$17,500

$3,500



$21,000







Negotiated



Tax Exempt Bond Issue – Civic Facility – local bank




(Issuer/Agency Counsel Fee)

$0.00 to:

$3,000,000

$15,000

$3,500

$10,000,000

$17,500

$3,500


Taxable and Tax Exempt bonds involving public sale of bonds, bond purchase agreement,

trust indenture and related should be referred to bond counsel for an estimate on legal fees.


These fee schedules are based on standard work performed by Agency Counsel and normal

time requirements and cooperative parties to the transaction.  Projects that are more complicated or require an excessive amount of revision and negotiation may have legal fees that are higher than identified here.  This is most often affected by the company’s counsel, non standard issues and related factors.

 

 

